

Floor Amendment To LB18

Introduced by Cavanaugh, M., 6.

To Neb. Rev. Stat. 77-6815. Section 2bi, strike "ninety" and insert "one hundred fifty". Section 2bii, strike "ninety" and insert "one hundred fifty". Section 3bi, strike "seventy-five" and insert "one hundred fifty". Section 3bii, strike "seventy-five" and insert "one hundred fifty". Section 4bi, strike "seventy" and insert "one hundred fifty". Section 4bii, strike "seventy" and insert "one hundred fifty". Section 5bi, strike "at least the" and insert "one hundred fifty". Section 5bii, strike "at least the" and insert "one hundred fifty".